FEE GUIDE 2025

alliance

DENTISTRY

Prices are quoted as a guide only and are subject to individual clinical circumstances.

Private
General Dentistry
New Patient Examination 135
Routine Examination 68
X-rays (2 or more intra-oral radiographs) 30
Emergency Assessment (Registered patients) 97
Tooth-coloured filling 188
Root canal filling (incisor/canine) 520
Root canal filling (premolar) 614
Root canal filling (molar) 802
Glass-fibre post 134
CEREC Same-Day Crown/Inlay/Onlay from 895
Lab-made Crown/Bridge Unit from 1,100
Extraction from 188
Acrylic Denture from 895
Chrome Denture from 1,495
Aesthetics, Orthodontics & Cosmetics
Tooth Whitening 375
Facial Aesthetics / Cosmetics Consultation 125
Hyperhydrosis Consultation 125
Orthodontic Consultation 125
Fixed Braces from 3,000
Clear Aligners (Invisalign, Clear Correct) from 3,500
Cosmetic composite bonding per tooth, from 188
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Denplan

Essentials

included
Included
87.30
169.20
520
614
802
134
805.50
805.50
169.20
805.50

1,345.50

375
125
125
125
3,000
3,500

188
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Care

included
included
included
included
520
614
802
134
295
295
included
298.50

498.50

375
125
125
125
3,000
3,500

188
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Private Denplan Denplan
Essentials Care
Implant Dentistry
Consultation 125 125 125
CBCT Scan 135 135 135
Single Dental Implant and Crown from 3,240 3,240 3,240
Guided bone regeneration from 575 575 575
Sinus lift from 475 475 475
Full-arch implant-retained denture from 6,500 6,500 6,500
Full-arch implant-retained bridge from 12,500 12,500 12,500
Dental Hygiene
Routine Hygiene including AirFlow 99 per plan per plan
New Patient / Extended Hygiene 148.50 per plan per plan
Direct Access Routine Hygiene 109 - -
Direct Access New Patient / Extended Hygiene 163.50 - -
Under 18s
Age Age Denplan
6 months - 5 years 6 - 18 years Children
] v o | v e |
New patient consultation 0 47 47 94 =
Routine Examination 0 47 47 68 included
Emergency appointment 0 97 48.5 97 included
Routine Dental Hygiene 49.50 49.50 49.50 49.50 per plan
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