

## FEE GUIDE 2025

Prices are quoted as a guide only and are subject to individual clinical circumstances.

	Private	Denplan Essentials	Denplan Care
General Dentistry			
New Patient Examination	135	-	-
Routine Examination	68	included	included
X-rays (2 or more intra-oral radiographs)	30	Included	included
Emergency Assessment (Registered patients)	97	87.30	included
Tooth-coloured filling	188	169.20	included
Root canal filling (incisor/canine)	520	520	520
Root canal filling (premolar)	614	614	614
Root canal filling (molar)	802	802	802
Glass-fibre post	134	134	134
CEREC Same-Day Crown/Inlay/Onlay from	895	805.50	295
Lab-made Crown/Bridge Unit from	1,100	805.50	295
Extraction from	188	169.20	included
Acrylic Denture from	895	805.50	298.50
Chrome Denture from	1,495	1,345.50	498.50
Aesthetics, Orthodontics & Cosmetics			
Tooth Whitening	375	375	375
Facial Aesthetics / Cosmetics Consultation	125	125	125
Hyperhydrosis Consultation	125	125	125
Orthodontic Consultation	125	125	125
Fixed Braces from	3,000	3,000	3,000
Clear Aligners (Invisalign, Clear Correct) from	3,500	3,500	3,500
Cosmetic composite bonding per tooth, from	188	188	188



	Private	Denplan Essentials	Denplan Care
Implant Dentistry			
Consultation	125	125	125
CBCT Scan	135	135	135
Single Dental Implant and Crown from	3,240	3,240	3,240
Guided bone regeneration from	575	575	575
Sinus lift from	475	475	475
Full-arch implant-retained denture from	6,500	6,500	6,500
Full-arch implant-retained bridge from	12,500	12,500	12,500
Dental Hygiene			
Routine Hygiene including AirFlow	99	per plan	per plan
New Patient / Extended Hygiene	148.50	per plan	per plan
Direct Access Routine Hygiene	109	-	-
Direct Access New Patient / Extended Hygiene	163.50	-	-

## Under 18s

	Age 6 months - 5 years		Age 6 - 18 years		Denplan Children
Guardian attended as registered patient within past 12 months?	Yes	No	Yes	No	-
New patient consultation	0	47	47	94	-
Routine Examination	0	47	47	68	included
Emergency appointment	0	97	48.5	97	included
Routine Dental Hygiene	49.50	49.50	49.50	49.50	per plan